

HUTCHINSON ROAD TREE REMOVAL PROJECT (M07305)						ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		BIDDER 1*		BIDDER 2	
BASE BID								JULIAN TREE CARE INC.		KINGSBOROUGH ATLAS TREE	
NO.	S/F	CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANT.	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL
1			REMOVE TREES	LS	1.0	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 130,000.00	\$ 3,334.00	\$ 100,020.00	\$ 132,200.00	\$ 132,200.00
2			GRIND STUMPS	LS	1.0	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
TOTAL (BASE BID)						\$ 150,000.00		\$ 115,020.00		\$ 139,700.00	

*Bidders intent was not in question and the County is accepting bid.

HUTCHINSON ROAD TREE REMOVAL PROJECT (M07305)						ENGINEER'S		BIDDER 3		BIDDER 4	
BASE BID						ESTIMATE		BAY AREA TREE SPECIALISTS		THE PROFESSIONAL TREE CARE	
NO.	S/F	CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANT.	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL
1			REMOVE TREES	LS	1.0	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 130,000.00	\$ 121,500.00	\$ 121,500.00	\$ 164,600.00	\$ 164,600.00
2			GRIND STUMPS	LS	1.0	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 22,880.00	\$ 22,880.00
TOTAL (BASE BID)						\$ 150,000.00		\$ 144,500.00		\$ 187,480.00	

*Bidders intent was not in question and the County is accepting bid.

HUTCHINSON ROAD TREE REMOVAL PROJECT (M07305)						ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		BIDDER 5		BIDDER 6*	
BASE BID								WEST COAST ARBORISTS. INC.		A & E ARBORISTS TREE CARE,	
NO.	S/F	CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANT.	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL
1			REMOVE TREES	LS	1.0	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 130,000.00	\$ 210,000.00	\$ 210,000.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 322,000.00
2			GRIND STUMPS	LS	1.0	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 28,000.00
TOTAL (BASE BID)						\$ 150,000.00		\$ 240,000.00		\$ 350,000.00	

*Bidders intent was not in question and the County is accepting bid.